




€4,00

GYOZA

EDA-MAME

PLEASE TELL US IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

13

14

€4,00

€7,20

€6,80

€4,50

€4,20

€4,20

from €3,80

€4,00

€3,80

€4,50

€3,50

€3,50
€5,50

ー
HOME MADE ICE TEA 

€4,50

MATCHA LIME
€5,00

YUZU LEMONADE
€5,00

Limited

Limited

0.4L 

SAKE (hot/cold) 
€8,70

€6,00

15
€3,80

16

17

18

抹茶ライム

Coca-Cola Regular/Zero, Fanta, 
Chaudfontaine Still/Sparkling,
Sprite, Minute Maid Apple, 
Fuze Tea Green/Sparkling



アイスクリーム
I C E  C R E A M

ORIGINAL
PISTACHIO

MATCHA
€ 6 , 5 0

ティラミス
T I R A M I S U

たい焼き
TA I YA K I

€ 8 , 8 0

FILLED WITH
RED BEAN

デザートデザート
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C H O O S E  2 :
C H O C O L AT E

€ 7 . 8 0

K U R O G O M A
M AT C H A
V A N I L L A

( B L A C K  S E S A M E )

( G R E E N  T E A )
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